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| 2003 ASTON MARTIN DB7 VANTAGE No accident/d Prmtlng Options
| VIN: SCFAB22393K303564 ‘ ‘
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6.0L V12 FI @ CARFAX 1-Ow , i

| REAR WHEEL DRIVE W Vehicle History Report
| Standard Equipment | Safety Options . ! )
: o , Vehicle Highlights

Vi 7 Service recc

SmartBuyer Checklist
* Search for other )
| 2003 ASTON MARTIN DB7 vehicles in San & ersonalvehig Warranty Check
| Rl A Buyback Guarantee
20,706 Last Select Al
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‘p $2,030 Abov. Print Reports = or Cancel
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This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/1/14 at 12:19:24 AM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.
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1) Retail Book Value 2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 3) Adjusted Retail Value
Begin by entering
I $ O + $2!030 the retail book value
Enter retail book value here Above retail book value

Start by entering the This vehicle is worth Compare adjusted retail
retail book value from & .~ more than average, . wvalueto seller s_asking
pricing guide ywebste, ¢ based on information P4 price when making
in this report. wour decision,

Year purchased 2003

.« Type of owner Personal

: Estimated length of ownership 11 yrs. 3 mo.

. Owned in the following states/provinces California

-' Estimated miles driven per year 1,734/yr

Last reported odometer readmg 20,706
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. Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

| Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

COEEDY

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

. Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

: Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

: Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

~ Check with an authorized Aston Martin dealer for any open recalls.

" Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended warranty?
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No Issues
Reported

S

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

SIS

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

Ask Your
Dealer

Warranty
Expired

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

Looking for other 2003 ASTON MARTIN DB7 VANTAGE vehicles like this one in your area?
| Search CARFAX Hot Listings for an up-to-date list of vehicles in your area, all with the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee!

Got FREE CARFAX® Reports at

Shop Now >
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Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles

Date:
01/23/2003

03/07/2003

03/07/2003

Mileage:
129

1,254

Source:

Palm Beach Motor
Cars

West Palm Beach, FL
561-659-6206
palmbeachmotorcars.c
om

Service Facility

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Laguna Beach, CA

Comments:

Exhaust system replaced

Recommended maintenance performed

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as




per year. ,Ei“ personal vehicle

10/14/2003 8,139 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
12/29/2003 8,980 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
12/23/2004 15,465 Service Facility 15,000 mile service performed

Coolant reservoir replaced
Alignment performed

04/29/2009 18,975 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Laguna Beach, CA

04/30/2009 Land Rover of Newport Recommended maintenance performed
Beach Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Newport Beach, CA Brake fluid flushed/changed
949-640-6445 Emissions inspection completed
Ir-nb.com

08/02/2011 19,169 California Passed emissions inspection

Inspection Station
Costa Mesa, CA

08/09/2011 Land Rover of Newport Vehicle serviced
Beach
Newport Beach, CA
949-640-6445
Ir-nb.com

03/20/2013 19,311 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Hacienda Heights, CA

04/08/2014 20,523 California Failed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
San Rafael, CA

05/22/2014 20,706 California Passed emissions inspection

Inspection Station
San Rafael, CA

I'm here to help! Print and bring my SmartBuyer Checklist
when you go to test drive this 2003 Aston Martin DB7
Vantage.
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Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
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CARFAX Price Adjustment™

Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price

. Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment will give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

Failed Emissions Inspection

The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions
standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX
recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
. When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History



CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Get FREE CARFAX® Reports at

Towne Ford Sales

Follow Us: [I] iac

k.com/CARFAX 3 @CarfaxReports 2§ CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2014 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648, 7,505,838.
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V E H I C LE Number of Owners:
H I G H LI G HTS Last owned in the following e

state/province:

2003 ASTON MARTIN DB7 _ 1,846
VANTAGE Annual average mileage: To TiLEADE)”
VIN: SCFAB22393K303564

Body Style: COUPE *Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

Engine Size: 6.0L V12 FI

Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE STATE DMV-REPORTED TITLE PROBLEMS:

None of these major title problems .n‘h,.*
were reported by a state Department of P e
Motor Vehicles:
Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Guaranteed
Flood, Hail, Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds Guaranteed
Mechanical Limits No Problem
Original Manufacturer's Warranty: ACCIDENTS AND OTHER ISSUES:

Basic Warranty Expired
Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

The original manufacturer's warranty includes: Total LG 7] No Issues
24 months or unlimited mileage Reported
"] No Issues
Structural Damage Reported
7] No Issues

Airbag Deployment Reported



